Israel Arab Horse - Spring Show (C
National)

Tel Adashim, Israel

05 Apr 2019, Fillies 2017 A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: *SQ
RASHEDA (US)
Colour:

Owner: Darawshe Ali

Rashid - Kfar Yksal

Name: NUR AL
AGMAN

Colour:

Owner: Garushi
Bashir - Ramle

Name: LIENA SA
Colour:

Owner: Mahmud
Magdob - Tamra

Name: ALHAM HA
Colour:

Owner: Hader Abu
Halawa - Lod

Score
91.83

90.67

90.5

90.33
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AHLAM EL 90.17
DUHA FM

Colour:

Owner: Mansur Fadi

- Tira

Name: AJAYEB AL 90.17
HEJRA

Colour:

Owner: Hejra

Arabians -

Jerusalem

Name: MICA V 90
Colour:

Owner: Weizman

Yehiel - Pardes

Hana

Name: RALYA O.S. 89.83
Colour:

Owner: Sluki Omer -

Moshav Givati

Name: MAL AISHAM 89.67
Colour:

Owner: Mahamud

Shalabi - Yiksal

T.T. J.B.
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10th Name: DALIA 89.67
RAZALA K.B.
Colour:
Owner: Gasem Abu
Azkika - Tel Sheva

11th Name: DONYANA 89.5
Colour:
Owner: Yunis Eyman
- Al Wadee Arabians

12th Name: SAWAHHI AG 89
Colour:
Owner: Ahmad Abu
Jamaa - Arara
Negev

Judges

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL
J.B. = Jerzy Bialobok, PL
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